
Pauline Sebok, Head of Sao Paulo Office

Corporate Presentation and Case Study



SACE SIMEST is the Italian hub for export and internationalization

WE FINANCE

public investments, support international

cooperation, and drive the development

of Italy's infrastructure

WE WORK WITH

companies throughout their life cycle,

fostering the creation of start-ups and

innovation, investing in nationally

important businesses

WE CONTRIBUTE

to the growth of the Italian real estate

market as the main social and affordable

housing player, restoring strategic areas.

WE SUPPORT

exports and internationalisation

as competitive factors of Italy's

industry and growth drivers for

its economy



Assessment of 

foreign markets

Creation of business 

opportunities

Projects in target 

markets

Growth of 

international

business

International 

expansion of 

production

Soft loans for 

feasibility

studies

Business 

information & 

intelligence 

Push strategy

Soft loans to enter 

foreign markets and 

take part in trade fairs

Financial guarantees

Credit recovery

Quasi/near equity

Export credit

Surety & construction risks insurance

Credit insurance

Cash advance on secured transactions

Direct Lending

We are much more than an ECA: the offer has progressively widened, 
combining traditional export credit products with a wide range of services 

Education to Export



29
€ bln

NEW 

COMMITMENTS

2018

+16%

YoY

20k
SMEs

& large 

corp.

CLIENTS

94
€ bln

OUTSTANDING 

COMMITMENTS

2018

+8%

YoY
198
markets

COUNTRIES

SACE SIMEST is fully committed to support Italian exporters



SACE SIMEST

Case Study Energy sector



SIMEST invested 8 €/Mln. (of which 1,5 €/Mln with resources from Fondo di Venture Capital) to

acquired 49% of a Madagascar company named Mahitsy Hydro S.a.r.l. In order to complete the

investment funds, Sace guaranteed a 10 milion euro loan, disbursed in Italy from Italian bank.

The resources are for a hidroelectric plant of 22 MW which will be connected to the electric

distribution net to serve the capital city Antananarivo (total investment of EUR 30,8 milions). The

SPV will have a concession of 30 years.

The building and operation of the power plant will have EPC and O&M contracts with the company

Gruppo Tozzi Green Madagascar Sau, which is the local branch of Tozzi Green Spa in Madagascar .
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Product Partecipation extra-UE

Company invested in Mahitsy Hydro S.a.r.l.

Country Madagascar

Sector Renewable energy

Quota SIMEST 49%

Investimento SIMEST (+FVC) € 8.000.000

Partner Tozzi Green S.p.A.

Sede Ravenna

The transaction in short



Tozzi Green Spa SIMEST

Mahitsy Hydro S.a.r.l.

Banca

39,8%

6,5 €/Mln.
51%

8,3 €/Mln.

10 €/Mln. Garanzia 50%

Financing

from other

partners

14,4 €/Mln.

PRI
Political Risk 

Insurance

FVC

9,2%

1,5 €/Mln.

Investment structure



Renco Spa and Armpower CJSC (“SPV”) signed with

the Armenian Govt, on 27 of april 2017, a framework

agreement (FMA) of 20 years with the obbligations

fo the building and operation of the power plant.

Through Renco Power SPV, Gruppo Renco

injected 60% of the equity of the SPV Armpower

CJSC, in jv with Siemens Project Ventures Gmbh.

Renco will be the EPC contractor (for an EPC price

of aprox 210 €/Mln.), while Siemens is the O&M

contractor . 3
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Combined-Cycle Power Plant for aprox 250 MW in Armenia.

The plant, tender of Armenian Govt, was to substitute an old gas plant close to 

capital city Yerevan.

Investment structure

RENCO Spa SIMEST

SIEMENS Project Ventures

(29,7 $/Mln.)

IFC ADBDEG OFID

ARMPOWER

(74,2 $/Mln.)

40 %

Equity

Debt

Pool DFI/IFI

FVC

RENCO 

POWER

(44,5 $/Mln.)

60 %

71,6% 23,3% 5,2%

30 %

70 %

74,2 $/Mln.

173 $/Mln.



• Monza

• Torino

• Brescia

• Verona

• Milano

• Venezia

• Bologna

• Firenze

• Pesaro

• Lucca

• Napoli

• Roma

• Bari

• Palermo

• Mosca

• Hong Kong

• Istanbul

• Dubai

• Mumbai

• Nairobi

• Johannesburg

• San Paolo

• Città del Messico

Rete commerciale

Rete 
domestica

4 sedi territoriali

10 uffici territoriali

42 agenti*  

Rete 
Estera

10 uffici di rappresentanza 

a presidio delle aree 

emergenti 

The commercial network
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• Shanghai
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info@sace.it • www.sace.it

Corporate Presentation

ROME

Piazza Poli, 37\42 00187

+39 06 67361

info@sace.it

SACE

MEXICO, 

MEXICO CITY

+52 55 24536377 

messico@sace.it

WORLD
EAU, DUBAI

+971 45543451

dubai@sace.it

TURKEY, ISTANBUL

+90 2122458430/1

istanbul@sace.it

CHINA, HONG KONG

+852 35076190

hongkong@sace.it

SUDAFRICA, 

JOHANNESBURG

+27 11 4635131

johannesburg@sace.it

RUSSIA, 

MOSCOW

+7 495 2582155

mosca@sace.it

KENYA, NAIROBI

+254 719 014 207 

nairobi@sace.it

BRASIL, SAO PAULO

+55 11 31712138

saopaulo@sace.it

INDIA, MUMBAI

+91 22 43473470

mumbai@sace.it

ANCONA

+39 7129048248/9

ancona@sace.it

ITALY
BRESCIA

+39 030 2292259

brescia@sace.it

MILAN

+39 02 4344991

milano@sace.it

PALERMO

+39 091 7666670

palermo@sace.it

VENICE

+39 041 2905111

venezia@sace.it

BARI

+39 080 5467763

bari@sace.it

FLORENCE

+39 055 5365705

firenze@sace.it

MONZA

+39 039 3638247

monza@sace.it

ROME

+39 06 6736309

roma@sace.it

VERONA

+39 045 8099460

verona@sace.it

BOLOGNA

+39  051 0227440

bologna@sace.it

LUCCA

+39 0583 444234

lucca@sace.it

NAPLES

+39 081 5836131

napoli@sace.it

TURIN

+39 0110142450

torino@sace.it

Customer care 

+39 06 6736000 

CINA, SHANGHAI

+8621 51175446

shanghai@sace.it



THANK 

YOU!


